LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Bill Fact Sheet — December 12, 2025
https://legilist.com
Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/8200

HR 8200
EHDC Act of 2020

Congress: 116 (2019-2021, Ended)

Chamber: House

Policy Area: Health

Introduced: Sep 11, 2020

Current Status. Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency
Management.

Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency Management.
(Sep 14, 2020)

Official Text: https://lwww.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-hill/8200

Sponsor

Name: Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2]
Party: Democratic « State: IL ¢ Chamber: House


https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/8200
https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/8200
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000385

Cosponsors (54 total)

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D -MP Sep 11, 2020
Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D -GU Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D:-CA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D-CA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D -OH Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D -OR Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D PA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D:-NC Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Céardenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D-CA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D-IN Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D-TX Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D-CA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D - NY Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D -MO Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D-FL Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D-TX Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13] D - NY Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D-IL Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29] D-TX Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Grijalva, Raul M. [D-AZ-3] D-AZ Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1] D -NM Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D-FL Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D WA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D-TX Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D-CA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D-CA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D - MA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7] D-MA Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D -MD Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D-AL Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D-FL Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D - MS Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D-NJ Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D-IL Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34] D-CA Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D -GA Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D:LA Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D-PA Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D-CT Sep 16, 2020
Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D - DE Sep 22, 2020
Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D - Ml Sep 22, 2020


https://legilist.com/legislator/S001177
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001204
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001300
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001270
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001281
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001278
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001296
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001251
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001097
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001091
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001080
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001049
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000627
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000299
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000297
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000586
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000587
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001080
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000298
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000126
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000389
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000562
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000617
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001168
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001185
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001200
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000193
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000096
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000585
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000288
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000588
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000826
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001081
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001303
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000581

Cosponsor

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8]

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9]

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9]

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1]
Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34]

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24]
Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4]
Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11]
Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51]

Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5]
Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18]
Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30]

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large]

Committee Activity

Committee

Agriculture Committee

Budget Committee

Committee on House Administration
Education and Workforce Committee
Energy and Commerce Committee
Judiciary Committee

Natural Resources Committee

Oversight and Government Reform Committee

Small Business Committee

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

Ways and Means Committee

Subjects & Policy Tags
Policy Area:

Health

Party / State

D -MD

D-TN

D-TX

D - ME

D -TX

D-FL

D -MD

D-CA

D-CA

D - MA

D-TX

D-CA

D-DC
Chamber Activity
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred To
House Referred to
House Referred To

Role

Date Joined
Sep 22, 2020
Oct 9, 2020
Oct 9, 2020
Oct 9, 2020
Oct 16, 2020
Oct 16, 2020
Oct 23, 2020
Oct 23, 2020
Oct 23, 2020
Oct 30, 2020
Oct 30, 2020
Nov 20, 2020
Dec 2, 2020

Date

Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 11, 2020
Sep 14, 2020
Sep 11, 2020


https://legilist.com/legislator/R000606
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001068
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000553
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000597
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000132
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001304
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000623
https://legilist.com/legislator/V000130
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001101
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000032
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000344
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147

Related Bills

Bill

116 HR
6237

116 HR
9005

116 HR
9008

116 HR
4153

116 HR
4499

116 S
4440

116 S
4358

116 S
3991

116 S
3877

116 HR
7077

116 HR
7078

116 S
3850

116 HR
6959

116 S
2927

116 HR
6862

116 S
3721

116 HR
6819

116 HR
6739

116 HR
6763

116 S
3666

116 S
3609

116 HR
6666

Relationship Last Action

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Related hill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Related bill

Related bill

Related hill

Jan 5, 2021: Became Public Law No: 116-311.

Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on
Agriculture, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Dec 7, 2020: Received in the Senate.

Nov 18, 2020: Received in the Senate. Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General
Orders. Calendar No. 595.

Aug 5, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Jul 29, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Jun 17, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Jun 3, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Jun 1, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Jun 1, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways
and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of
such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Jun 1, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
May 22, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

May 22, 2020: Held at the desk.

May 14, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

May 13, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

May 12, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

May 8, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on
Ways and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration
of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

May 8, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on
Small Business, Education and Labor, and Oversight and Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined
by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the
committee concerned.

May 7, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Indian Affairs.

May 5, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

May 1, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.


https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6237
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6237
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/9005
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/9005
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/9008
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/9008
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/4153
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/4153
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/4499
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/4499
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/4440
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/4440
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/4358
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/4358
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3991
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3991
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3877
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3877
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/7077
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/7077
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/7078
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/7078
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3850
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3850
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6959
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6959
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2927
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2927
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6862
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6862
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3721
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3721
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6819
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6819
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6739
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6739
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6763
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6763
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3666
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3666
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3609
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3609
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6666
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6666

Bill

116 HR
6585

116 HR
6616

116 HR
6561

116 HR
6568

116 HR
6584

116 HR
6486

116 HR
6438

116 HR
6352

116 S
3514

116 HR
6274

116 S
2365

116 HR
5432

116 S
2986

116 S
2517

116 HR
4004

116 HR
3059

116 S
1698

116 HR
987

116 HR
1897

116 S
916

116 S
455

Relationship Last Action

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Apr 27, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States.

Apr 24, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Apr 21, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Apr 21, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on
Ways and Means, and Education and Labor, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in
each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
Apr 21, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Apr 14, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

Apr 3, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.

Mar 23, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Mar 17, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Mar 13, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Dec 18, 2019: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 388.

Dec 16, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

Dec 5, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Sep 19, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S5605-5606)

Jul 26, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

Jun 4, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

Jun 3, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

May 20, 2019: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education,
Labor, and Pensions.

Mar 28, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

Mar 27, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S2050-2054)

Feb 12, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.


https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6585
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6585
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6616
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6616
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6561
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6561
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6568
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6568
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6584
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6584
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6486
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6486
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6438
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6438
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6352
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6352
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3514
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/3514
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6274
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/6274
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2365
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2365
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/5432
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/5432
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2986
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2986
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2517
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/2517
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/4004
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/4004
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/3059
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/3059
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/1698
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/1698
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/987
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/987
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/1897
https://legilist.com/bill/116/hr/1897
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/916
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/916
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/455
https://legilist.com/bill/116/s/455

Summary (as of Sep 11, 2020)

Ending Health Disparities During COVID-19 Act of 2020 or the EHDC Act of 2020

This bill expands COVID-19 (i.e., coronavirus disease 2019) relief efforts, expands data collection and health literacy,
supports research, promotes diversity in the health professional workforce, increases access to telehealth and other
health care, and otherwise addresses the health of minority populations and immigrants.

For example, the bill provides funding for emergency aid and services, grants to address COVID-19 health inequities,
grants to address social determinants of health, and payments for language services. It also expands COVID-19 testing
and contact tracing.

Actions Timeline

e Sep 14, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency
Management.

e Sep 11, 2020: Introduced in House

e Sep 11, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and
Means, the Judiciary, Transportation and Infrastructure, Education and Labor, Agriculture, Natural Resources, House
Administration, Oversight and Reform, the Budget, and Small Business, for a period to be subsequently determined by
the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee
concerned.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

