

HR 8200

EHDC Act of 2020

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)

Chamber: House

Policy Area: Health

Introduced: Sep 11, 2020

Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency Management.

Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency Management. (Sep 14, 2020)

Official Text: <https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/8200>

Sponsor

Name: Rep. Kelly, Robin L. [D-IL-2]

Party: Democratic • **State:** IL • **Chamber:** House

Cosponsors (54 total)

Cosponsor	Party / State	Role	Date Joined
Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large]	D · MP		Sep 11, 2020
Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large]	D · GU		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44]	D · CA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37]	D · CA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3]	D · OH		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1]	D · OR		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2]	D · PA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1]	D · NC		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29]	D · CA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7]	D · IN		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20]	D · TX		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27]	D · CA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9]	D · NY		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1]	D · MO		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10]	D · FL		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16]	D · TX		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Espaillat, Adriano [D-NY-13]	D · NY		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4]	D · IL		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Garcia, Sylvia R. [D-TX-29]	D · TX		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3]	D · AZ		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Haaland, Debra A. [D-NM-1]	D · NM		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20]	D · FL		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7]	D · WA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30]	D · TX		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17]	D · CA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13]	D · CA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8]	D · MA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Pressley, Ayanna [D-MA-7]	D · MA		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3]	D · MD		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7]	D · AL		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9]	D · FL		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2]	D · MS		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12]	D · NJ		Sep 11, 2020
Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7]	D · IL		Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Gomez, Jimmy [D-CA-34]	D · CA		Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4]	D · GA		Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2]	D · LA		Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7]	D · PA		Sep 14, 2020
Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5]	D · CT		Sep 16, 2020
Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large]	D · DE		Sep 22, 2020
Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14]	D · MI		Sep 22, 2020

Cosponsor	Party / State	Role	Date Joined
Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8]	D · MD		Sep 22, 2020
Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9]	D · TN		Oct 9, 2020
Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9]	D · TX		Oct 9, 2020
Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1]	D · ME		Oct 9, 2020
Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34]	D · TX		Oct 16, 2020
Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24]	D · FL		Oct 16, 2020
Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4]	D · MD		Oct 23, 2020
Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11]	D · CA		Oct 23, 2020
Rep. Vargas, Juan [D-CA-51]	D · CA		Oct 23, 2020
Rep. Clark, Katherine M. [D-MA-5]	D · MA		Oct 30, 2020
Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18]	D · TX		Oct 30, 2020
Rep. Sherman, Brad [D-CA-30]	D · CA		Nov 20, 2020
Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large]	D · DC		Dec 2, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee	Chamber	Activity	Date
Agriculture Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Budget Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Committee on House Administration	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Education and Workforce Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Energy and Commerce Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Judiciary Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Natural Resources Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Oversight and Government Reform Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Small Business Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020
Transportation and Infrastructure Committee	House	Referred to	Sep 14, 2020
Ways and Means Committee	House	Referred To	Sep 11, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
116 HR 6237	Related bill	Jan 5, 2021: Became Public Law No: 116-311.
116 HR 9005	Related bill	Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 HR 9008	Related bill	Dec 17, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Agriculture, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
116 HR 4153	Related bill	Dec 7, 2020: Received in the Senate.
116 HR 4499	Related bill	Nov 18, 2020: Received in the Senate. Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 595.
116 S 4440	Related bill	Aug 5, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
116 S 4358	Related bill	Jul 29, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
116 S 3991	Related bill	Jun 17, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
116 S 3877	Related bill	Jun 3, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
116 HR 7077	Related bill	Jun 1, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 HR 7078	Related bill	Jun 1, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
116 S 3850	Related bill	Jun 1, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
116 HR 6959	Related bill	May 22, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 S 2927	Related bill	May 22, 2020: Held at the desk.
116 HR 6862	Related bill	May 14, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
116 S 3721	Related bill	May 13, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
116 HR 6819	Related bill	May 12, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 HR 6739	Related bill	May 8, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Ways and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
116 HR 6763	Related bill	May 8, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on Small Business, Education and Labor, and Oversight and Reform, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
116 S 3666	Related bill	May 7, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Indian Affairs.
116 S 3609	Related bill	May 5, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.
116 HR 6666	Related bill	May 1, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
116 HR 6585	Related bill	Apr 27, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States.
116 HR 6616	Related bill	Apr 24, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 HR 6561	Related bill	Apr 21, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 HR 6568	Related bill	Apr 21, 2020: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means, and Education and Labor, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
116 HR 6584	Related bill	Apr 21, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 HR 6486	Related bill	Apr 14, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
116 HR 6438	Related bill	Apr 3, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
116 HR 6352	Related bill	Mar 23, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 S 3514	Related bill	Mar 17, 2020: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
116 HR 6274	Related bill	Mar 13, 2020: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
116 S 2365	Related bill	Dec 18, 2019: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 388.
116 HR 5432	Related bill	Dec 16, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
116 S 2986	Related bill	Dec 5, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
116 S 2517	Related bill	Sep 19, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S5605-5606)
116 HR 4004	Related bill	Jul 26, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
116 HR 3059	Related bill	Jun 4, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
116 S 1698	Related bill	Jun 3, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
116 HR 987	Related bill	May 20, 2019: Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
116 HR 1897	Related bill	Mar 28, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
116 S 916	Related bill	Mar 27, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (text: CR S2050-2054)
116 S 455	Related bill	Feb 12, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.

Ending Health Disparities During COVID-19 Act of 2020 or the EHDC Act of 2020

This bill expands COVID-19 (i.e., coronavirus disease 2019) relief efforts, expands data collection and health literacy, supports research, promotes diversity in the health professional workforce, increases access to telehealth and other health care, and otherwise addresses the health of minority populations and immigrants.

For example, the bill provides funding for emergency aid and services, grants to address COVID-19 health inequities, grants to address social determinants of health, and payments for language services. It also expands COVID-19 testing and contact tracing.

Actions Timeline

- **Sep 14, 2020:** Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Development, Public Buildings, and Emergency Management.
- **Sep 11, 2020:** Introduced in House
- **Sep 11, 2020:** Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committees on Ways and Means, the Judiciary, Transportation and Infrastructure, Education and Labor, Agriculture, Natural Resources, House Administration, Oversight and Reform, the Budget, and Small Business, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.